РОЗКЛАД ЗАНЯТЬ ГУРТКІВ
	№п/п
	Назва гуртка


	Клас 
	Дні

Проведення


	Кількість 

годин
	Час 

проведення

	1.


	Літературно -  драматичний
	7, 8
	Понеділок 
Середа 


	2

2
	1700

1700    



	Керівник гуртка: Зеленяк І.М.

	2.
	Акварель 
	6
	Четвер
	2
	1430

	Керівник гуртка: Стефура Л.І.


	3.
	Вокально - хоровий
	5, 9
	Вівторок 
Четвер 

	1
2
	1700

1700



	Керівник гуртка: Зеленяк І.М.




